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VIDYASAGAR SCHOOL,INDORE (MP)
SCHOOL CALENDAR 2022-2023

Senior wing (VI to XII) Junior Wing (Nursery-V)DayMonth Date

Mar-22 01/03/2022 Tuesday Mahashivratri Holiday Mahashivratri Holiday

02/03/2022 Wednesday

03/03/2022 Thursday Open House Nur - II

04/03/2022 Friday Open House III-V

05/03/2022 Saturday

06/03/2022 Sunday

07/03/2022 Monday

08/03/2022 Tuesday

09/03/2022 Wednesday

10/03/2022 Thursday Open House VI-IX & XI

11/03/2022 Friday New Session 2022-23 VI-X, XII New Session Begins (Nur-V) 2022-23

12/03/2022 Saturday

13/03/2022 Sunday

14/03/2022 Monday

15/03/2022 Tuesday

16/03/2022 Wednesday

17/03/2022 Thursday Interhouse Eng/Hindi Article/Poem

Writing Camp. (Sr./Middle)

18/03/2022 Friday Holi Holiday Holi Holiday

19/03/2022 Saturday 

20/03/2022 Sunday

21/03/2022 Monday

22/03/2022 Tuesday Rang Panchami Holiday Rang Panchami Holiday

23/03/2022 Wednesday

24/03/2022 Thursday

25/03/2022 Friday Dry Run for Passing Out- XII

26/03/2022 Saturday Passing Out Ceremony - XII

27/03/2022 Sunday

28/03/2022 Monday

29/03/2022 Tuesday
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Senior wing (VI to XII) Junior Wing (Nursery-V)DayMonth Date

30/03/2022 Wednesday

31/03/2022 Thursday

Apr-22 01/04/2022 Friday Interhouse Shloka Recitation

Competition (Middle)

02/04/2022 Saturday Gudi Padwa Holiday Gudi Padwa Holiday

03/04/2022 Sunday

04/04/2022 Monday

05/04/2022 Tuesday

06/04/2022 Wednesday

07/04/2022 Thursday

08/04/2022 Friday Interhouse Hindi Doha/Chand

Competition (Sr./Middle)

09/04/2022 Saturday

10/04/2022 Sunday Ram Navami Holiday Ram Navami Holiday

11/04/2022 Monday

12/04/2022 Tuesday

13/04/2022 Wednesday

14/04/2022 Thursday Mahaveer Jayanti/ Dr. Ambedkar Mahaveer Jayanti/ Dr. Ambedkar

Jayanti Holiday Jayanti Holiday

15/04/2022 Friday Good Friday Holiday Good Friday Holiday

16/04/2022 Saturday Interhouse Calligraphy/Painting 

Competition (Sr./Middle)

17/04/2022 Sunday

18/04/2022 Monday

19/04/2022 Tuesday 

20/04/2022 Wednesday

21/04/2022 Thursday

22/04/2022 Friday Interhouse Hindi Declamation 

Competition (Sr./Middle)

23/04/2022 Saturday Interhouse English Declamation

Competition (Sr./Middle)

24/04/2022 Sunday
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Senior wing (VI to XII) Junior Wing (Nursery-V)DayMonth Date

25/04/2022 Monday

26/04/2022 Tuesday X & XII Term II Exams - 2021-22 Begin 

27/04/2022 Wednesday

28/04/2022 Thursday 

29/04/2022 Friday

30/04/2022 Saturday

May-22 01/05/2022 Sunday

02/05/2022 Monday

03/05/2022 Tuesday Id-UI-Fitr Holiday/ Akshay Tritiya Id-UI-Fitr Holiday/ Akshay Tritiya

04/05/2022 Wednesday

05/05/2022 Thursday

06/05/2022 Friday

07/05/2022 Saturday

08/05/2022 Sunday

09/05/2022 Monday

10/05/2022 Tuesday 

11/05/2022 Wednesday

12/05/2022 Thursday

13/05/2022 Friday

14/05/2022 Saturday

15/05/2022 Sunday

16/05/2022 Monday Buddha Purnima Holiday Buddh Purnima Holiday

17/05/2022 Tuesday

18/05/2022 Wednesday

19/05/2022 Thursday

20/05/2022 Friday 

21/05/2022 Saturday 

22/05/2022 Sunday

23/05/2022 Monday

24/05/2022 Tuesday

25/05/2022 Wednesday

26/05/2022 Thursday 
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Senior wing (VI to XII) Junior Wing (Nursery-V)DayMonth Date

27/05/2022 Friday

28/05/2022 Saturday

29/05/2022 Sunday

30/05/2022 Monday

31/05/2022 Tuesday 

Jun-22 01/06/2022 Wednesday

02/06/2022 Thursday

03/06/2022 Friday

04/06/2022 Saturday

05/06/2022 Sunday

06/06/2022 Monday

07/06/2022 Tuesday

08/06/2022 Wednesday

09/06/2022 Thursday Birsa Munda Shahid Diwas Birsa Munda Shahid Diwas

10/06/2022 Friday

11/06/2022 Saturday

12/06/2022 Sunday

13/06/2022 Monday

14/06/2022 Tuesday

15/06/2022 Wednesday

16/06/2022 Thursday School Re-open (For Staff)

17/06/2022 Friday

18/06/2022 Saturday

19/06/2022 Sunday Boarders to report by 5.00 pm

20/06/2022 Monday School Re-open VI-XII

21/06/2022 Tuesday International Yoga Day Celebration 

22/06/2022 Wednesday

23/06/2022 Thursday

24/06/2022 Friday

25/06/2022 Saturday

26/06/2022 Sunday

27/06/2022 Monday
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Senior wing (VI to XII) Junior Wing (Nursery-V)DayMonth Date

28/06/2022 Tuesday

29/06/2022 Wednesday

30/06/2022 Tuesday

Jul-22 01/07/2022 Friday

02/07/2022 Saturday

03/07/2022 Sunday

04/07/2022 Monday

05/07/2022 Tuesday

06/07/2022 Wednesday 

07/07/2022 Thursday

08/07/2022 Friday Interhouse English / Hindi Extempore

Competition (Senior)

09/07/2022 Saturday Id-UI Juha Id-UI Juha

10/07/2022 Sunday

11/07/2022 Monday

12/07/2022 Tuesday Interhouse Hindi Debate

Competition (Mid./Sr.)

13/07/2022 Wednesday Interhouse English Debate

Competition (Mid./Sr.)

14/07/2022 Thursday 

15/07/2022 Friday 

16/07/2022 Saturday Story Telling (IV,V)

17/07/2022 Sunday

18/07/2022 Monday I Pre. Nur to V

19/07/2022 Tuesday I Pre. Nur to V

20/07/2022 Wednesday I Pre. Nur to V

21/07/2022 Thursday I Pre. Nur to V

22/07/2022 Friday I Periodical Exams Commence (VI,X,XII) I Pre. Nur to V

23/07/2022 Saturday I Pre. Nur to V

24/07/2022 Sunday

25/07/2022 Monday

26/07/2022 Tuesday
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Senior wing (VI to XII) Junior Wing (Nursery-V)DayMonth Date

27/07/2022 Wednesday

28/07/2022 Tuesday I Periodical Exams End - (VI, X, XII)

29/07/2022 Friday

30/07/2022 Saturday Open House Nur to V

31/07/2022 Sunday

Aug-22 01/08/2022 Monday

02/08/2022 Tuesday

03/08/2022 Wednesday

04/08/2022 Thursday

05/08/2022 Friday

06/08/2022 Saturday

07/08/2022 Sunday

08/08/2022 Monday Open House VI-X & XII

09/08/2022 Tuesday Moharram Holiday/Adiwasi Diwas Moharram Holiday/Adiwasi Diwas

10/08/2022 Wednesday Interhouse bhajan (Sr.)/ Folk Song

(M/Sr.) and Patriotic (Middle)

11/08/2022 Thursday Rakshabandhan Holiday Rakshabandhan Holiday

12/08/2022 Friday

13/08/2022 Saturday Dry Run for Independence Day Patriotic Song, Speech (IV, V)

14/08/2022 Sunday

15/08/2022 Monday Independence Day Celebration Independence Day Celebration

16/08/2022 Tuesday I Per. (Soc. St.) IV & V

17/08/2022 Wednesday

18/08/2022 Thursday Interhouse Mehendi 

Competition (Sr./Middle),

19/08/2022 Friday Janamashtami Holiday Janamashtami Holiday

20/08/2022 Saturday

21/08/2022 Sunday

22/08/2022 Monday II Per. Nur. to V

23/08/2022 Tuesday II Per. Nur. to V

24/08/2022 Wednesday II Per. Nur. to V

25/08/2022 Thursday II Per. I to V
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Senior wing (VI to XII) Junior Wing (Nursery-V)DayMonth Date

26/08/2022 Friday II Per. I to V

27/08/2022 Saturday Interhouse English Poem Recitation II Per. Nur. I to V

(Sr./Middle)

28/08/2022 Sunday

29/08/2022 Monday National Sports Day

30/08/2022 Tuesday

31/08/2022 Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi Holiday Ganesh Chaturthi Holiday

Sep-22 01/09/2022 Thursday

02/09/2022 Friday

03/09/2022 Saturday Dry Run for Teacher’s Day

04/09/2022 Sunday

05/09/2022 Monday Teacher’s Day Celebration Teacher’s Day, Celebration

06/09/2022 Tuesday

07/09/2022 Wednesday

08/09/2022 Thursday

09/09/2022 Friday

10/09/2022 Saturday Anant Chaturdashi Holiday Anant Chaturdashi Holiday

11/09/2022 Sunday

12/09/2022 Monday

13/09/2022 Tuesday

14/09/2022 Wednesday Half Yearly Practical Exams IX-XII 

Commence 

15/09/2022 Thursday

16/09/2022 Friday

17/09/2022 Saturday Half Yearly Practical Exams IX-XII End

18/09/2022 Sunday

19/09/2022 Monday Half Yearly Exams Commence (VI-XII) Half Yearly Exams (Nur. to V)

 Commence 

20/09/2022 Tuesday

21/09/2022 Wednesday Half Yearly (Nur. to V)

22/09/2022 Thursday 

23/09/2022 Friday Half Yearly (Nur. to V)
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Senior wing (VI to XII) Junior Wing (Nursery-V)DayMonth Date

24/09/2022 Saturday

25/09/2022 Sunday Sarva Pitra Amavasya Holiday Sarva Pitra Amavasya Holiday

26/09/2022 Monday Vidyasagar Jayanti Half Yearly (Nur. to V)

27/09/2022 Tuesday

28/09/2022 Wednesday Half Yearly (Nur. to V)

29/09/2022 Thursday

30/09/2022 Friday Half Yearly Exams (Nur. to V) end

Oct-22 01/10/2022 Saturday Half Yearly Exams End (VI-XII)

02/10/2022 Sunday Gandhi Jayanti Holiday Gandhi Jayanti Holiday

03/10/2022 Monday Mahaashtami Holiday Mahaashtami Holiday

04/10/2022 Tuesday Maha Navmi Holiday Maha Navmi Holiday

05/10/2022 Wednesday Dusshera Holiday Dusshera Holiday

06/10/2022 Thursday Dusshera Holiday Dusshera Holiday

07/10/2022 Friday School Resumes School Resumes

08/10/2022 Saturday 

09/10/2022 Sunday Milad-un-Nabi Holiday Milad-un-Nabi Holiday

10/10/2022 Monday

11/10/2022 Tuesday

12/10/2022 Wednesday

13/10/2022 Thursday

14/10/2022 Friday

15/10/2022 Saturday

16/10/2022 Sunday 

17/10/2022 Monday

18/10/2022 Tuesday

19/10/2022 Wednesday

20/10/2022 Thursday IH Rangoli/Best out of waste 

Competition (M/sr.)

21/10/2022 Friday Open House VI-XII Open House(Nur.-V)

22/10/2022 Saturday Dhanteras Dhanteras

23/10/2022 Sunday Deepawali Holiday Deepawali Holiday

24/10/2022 Monday Deepawali Holiday Deepawali Holiday
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Senior wing (VI to XII) Junior Wing (Nursery-V)DayMonth Date

25/10/2022 Tuesday Govardhan Pooja Govardhan Pooja

26/10/2022 Wednesday Bhai Dooj Holiday Bhai Dooj Holiday

27/10/2022 Thursday School Resumes School Resumes

28/10/2022 Friday 

29/10/2022 Saturday

30/10/2022 Sunday

31/10/2022 Monday

Nov-22 01/11/2022 Tuesday

02/11/2022 Wednesday

03/11/2022 Thursday Annual Sports Meet Annual Sports Meet 

04/11/2022 Friday IH Annual Sports Meet Annual Sports Meet 

05/11/2022 Saturday IH Annual Sports Meet Annual Sports Meet 

06/11/2022 Sunday

07/11/2022 Monday

08/11/2022 Tuesday Guru Nanak Jayanti Holiday Guru Nanak Jayanti Holiday

09/11/2022 Wednesday 

10/11/2022 Tuesday

11/11/2022 Friday

12/11/2022 Saturday Annual Function Jr.

13/11/2022 Sunday Annual Function Sr.

14/11/2022 Monday Children’s Day Children’s Day

15/11/2022 Tuesday Birsa Munda Jayanti Birsa Munda Jayanti 

16/11/2022 Wednesday

17/11/2022 Tuesday

18/11/2022 Friday

19/11/2022 Saturday

20/11/2022 Sunday

21/11/2022 Monday

22/11/2022 Tuesday 

23/11/2022 Wednesday 

24/11/2022 Thursday

25/11/2022 Friday 
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Senior wing (VI to XII) Junior Wing (Nursery-V)DayMonth Date

26/11/2022 Saturday

27/11/2022 Sunday

28/11/2022 Monday

29/11/2022 Tuesday 

30/11/2022 Wednesday

Dec-22 01/12/2022 Thursday

02/12/2022 Friday

03/12/2022 Saturday

04/12/2022 Sunday

05/12/2022 Monday II Periodical Exams VI-XI & Pre-Board III Per. Exam Nur. to V

Board XII Commence 

06/12/2022 Tuesday III Per. Exam Nur. to V

07/12/2022 Wednesday III Per. Exam Nur. to V

08/12/2022 Thursday III Per. Exam I to V

09/12/2022 Friday III Per. Exam I to V

10/12/2022 Saturday II Periodical Exams end (VI-XI)

11/12/2022 Sunday

12/12/2022 Monday

13/12/2022 Tuesday

14/12/2022 Wednesday I Pre-Board Exams Class XII End

15/12/2022 Thursday Pre-Board Practical Exam XII Std.

16/12/2022 Friday

17/12/2022 Saturday

18/12/2022 Sunday 

19/12/2022 Monday Pre- Board Practical Exams XII Ends 

20/12/2022 Tuesday

21/12/2022 Wednesday

22/12/2022 Thursday 

23/12/2022 Friday

24/12/2022 Saturday  Candle Decoration (III), Gift Wrapping 

(IV,V); II Per. (So. Std.) IV & V

25/12/2022 Sunday Christmas Holiday Christmas Holiday
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Senior wing (VI to XII) Junior Wing (Nursery-V)DayMonth Date

26/12/2022 Monday 

27/12/2022 Tuesday 

28/12/2022 Wednesday 

29/12/2022 Thursday

30/12/2022 Friday Open House Nur. to XII Open House Nur. to V

31/12/2022 Saturday

Jan-23 01/01/2023 Sunday

02/01/2023 Monday

03/01/2023 Tuesday

04/01/2023 Wednesday

05/01/2023 Thursday 

06/01/2023 Friday

07/01/2023 Saturday I Pre Board for X / II Pre Board for XII

08/01/2023 Sunday

09/01/2023 Monday

10/01/2023 Tuesday

11/01/2023 Wednesday

12/01/2023 Thursday

13/01/2023 Friday

14/01/2023 Saturday 

15/01/2023 Sunday

16/01/2023 Monday

17/01/2023 Tuesday I Pre Board for X | II Pre Board for XII Ends  

18/01/2023 Wednesday Annual Board Practical Exams for 

Class XII

19/01/2023 Thursday

20/01/2023 Friday

21/01/2023 Saturday IV Per. Exams Nur. to V

22/01/2023 Sunday

23/01/2023 Monday IV Per. Exams Nur. to V

24/01/2023 Tuesday IV Per. Exams Nur. to V

25/01/2023 Wednesday Dry Run for Republic Day IV Per. Exams I to V



38

Senior wing (VI to XII) Junior Wing (Nursery-V)DayMonth Date

26/01/2023 Thursday Republic Day Republic Day

27/01/2023 Friday IV Per. Exams I to V

28/01/2023 Saturday IV Per. Exams I to V

29/01/2023 Sunday

30/01/2023 Monday  

31/01/2023 Tuesday

Feb-23 01/02/2023 Wednesday 

02/02/2023 Thursday  

03/02/2023 Friday 

04/02/2023 Saturday

05/02/2023 Sunday Guru Ravidas Jayanti Holiday Guru Ravidas Jayanti Holiday

06/02/2023 Monday

07/02/2023 Tuesday

08/02/2023 Wednesday

09/02/2023 Thursday 

10/02/2023 Friday

11/02/2023 Saturday

12/02/2023 Sunday 

13/02/2023 Monday

14/02/2023 Tuesday Annual Practical Exams for XI

15/02/2023 Wednesday

16/02/2023 Thursday

17/02/2023 Friday Annual Practical Exams Ends XI

18/02/2023 Saturday Mahashivratri Holiday Mahashivratri Holiday

19/02/2023 Sunday

20/02/2023 Monday

21/02/2023 Tuesday

22/02/2023 Wednesday

23/02/2023 Thursday Annual Exams - VI-IX & XI Commence Annual Exams (Nur. To V) Commence 

24/02/2023 Friday

25/02/2023 Saturday Annual Exams (Nur. To V)

26/02/2023 Sunday
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Senior wing (VI to XII) Junior Wing (Nursery-V)DayMonth Date

27/02/2023 Monday Annual Exams (Nur. To V)

28/02/2023 Tuesday 

Mar-23 01/03/2023 Wednesday Annual Exams (Nur. To V)

02/03/2023 Thursday

03/03/2023 Friday Annual Exams (Nur. To V)

04/03/2023 Saturday

05/03/2023 Sunday

06/03/2023 Monday Annual Exams (Nur. To V) End

07/03/2023 Tuesday Annual Exams VI-IX, XI End 

08/03/2023 Wednesday Holi Holi

09/03/2023 Thursday

10/03/2023 Friday

11/03/2023 Saturday

12/03/2023 Sunday Rang Panchmi Rang Panchmi

13/03/2023 Monday

14/03/2023 Tuesday

15/03/2023 Wednesday

16/03/2023 Thursday 

17/03/2023 Friday

18/03/2023 Saturday Open House Nur. to V

19/03/2023 Sunday

20/03/2023 Monday Open House VI-IX, XI 

21/03/2023 Tuesday 

22/03/2023 Wednesday Gudi Padwa Holiday Gudi Padwa Holiday

23/03/2023 Thursday New Session - VI-X & XII 2023-24 Begins  New Session Nur. to V  Begins 

24/03/2023 Friday

25/03/2023 Saturday

26/03/2023 Sunday

27/03/2023 Monday 

28/03/2023 Tuesday

29/03/2023 Wednesday

30/03/2023 Thursday Ram Navami Holiday Ram Navami Holiday
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Senior wing (VI to XII) Junior Wing (Nursery-V)DayMonth Date

31/03/2023 Friday 

Apr-23 01/04/2023 Saturday

02/04/2023 Sunday

03/04/2023 Monday

04/04/2023 Tuesday Mahaveer jayanti Holiday Mahaveer Jayanti Holiday

05/04/2023 Wednesday

06/04/2023 Thursday

07/04/2023 Friday Good Friday Holiday Good Friday Holiday

08/04/2023 Saturday

09/04/2023 Sunday

10/04/2023 Monday 

11/04/2023 Tuesday

12/04/2023 Wednesday

13/04/2023 Thursday

14/04/2023 Friday Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti Holiday Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti Holiday

15/04/2023 Saturday

16/04/2023 Sunday

17/04/2023 Monday

18/04/2023 Tuesday

19/04/2023 Wednesday

20/04/2023 Thursday

21/04/2023 Friday

22/04/2023 Saturday Id-UI-Fitr Holiday Id-UI-Fitr Holiday

23/04/2023 Sunday

24/04/2023 Monday

25/04/2023 Tuesday

26/04/2023 Wednesday

27/04/2023 Thursday

28/04/2023 Friday

29/04/2023 Saturday

30/04/2023 Sunday


